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График
проведения тренировочных мероприятий в 11 классе 
в 2022-2023 учебном году
	Предмет
	Дата
	Дата
	Дата
	Дата
	Дата
	Время
	Кабинет 
	Ответственный

	Русский язык

	13.10
	17.12
	16.02
	19.04
	15.05
	10.00
	7
	Булгакова Л.И.

	Литература

	05.12
	03.03
	
	
	
	10.00
	7
	Булгакова Л.И.

	Английский язык
	16.12 
	20.01
	
	
	
	10.00
	10
	Костюкова Л.В.

	Математика

	20.10
	19.12
	25.01
	20.03
	19.05
	10.00
	10
	Коноваленко М.А.

	Информатика 

	18.11
	16.02
	
	
	
	10.00
	8
	Трофименко О.С.

	История

	15.12
	17.02
	
	
	
	10.00
	5
	Клычёва А.Г.

	Общество-знание
	22.12
	12.04
	
	
	
	10.00
	5
	Яковенко Л.А.

	География

	20.12
	22.02
	
	
	
	10.00
	5
	Дулина М.И.

	Физика

	26.11
	25.02
	
	
	
	10.00
	10
	Коноваленко М.А.

	Химия

	23.12
	03.03
	
	
	
	10.00
	6
	Морина Т.В.

	Биология

	10.02
	05.04
	
	
	
	10.00
	6
	Муругова О.В.




